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Supplementary Material 

 

https://www.bbc.co.uk/sounds/play/live/bbc_radio_somerset_sound interview no longer available, general link to bbc radio somerset, 

last accessed 22/08/2025. 

 

https://www.ruh.nhs.uk/media/media_releases/2023_07_24_Contact_Lens_Swimming.asp last accessed 22/08/2025. 

 

https://www.bathecho.co.uk/news/health/warning-issued-dangers-swimming-contact-lenses-102958/ last accessed 22/08/2025. 

 

https://www.instagram.com/reel/CvcfK-gKAMk/?igshid=MzRlODBiNWFlZA%3D%3D last accessed 22/08/2025. 
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